

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016



## 2016 Sewer Rehabilitation - Nampa

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Nampa, ID

**Apparent Low Bid**

\$182,835.75

**Company**

Pipeline Inspection Services, Inc.

## Bakery for the Idaho State Correctional Center - K

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Kuna, ID

**Apparent Low Bid**

\$293,750.00

**Company**

Excelsior Construction Co.

\$334,817.00

Wright Brothers, The Building Company, Eagle

\$358,300.00

NNAC

\$369,000.00

C-2 Construction Inc.

## CDBG Downtown Sidewalk and Trees - Nampa

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Nampa, ID

**Apparent Low Bid**

\$63,685.00

**Company**

Hess Construction Inc.

\$84,255.15

Paul Construction Inc.

## FY-16 Pavement Marking & Sign Installation - Nam

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Nampa, ID

**Apparent Low Bid**

\$59,016.00

**Company**

Curtis Clean Sweep Inc.

\$86,649.00

Pavement Marking Northwest Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Havre Stormwater Facility Improvements - Havre

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Havre, MT

Apparent Low Bid

Company

See Attached

## Modular Classroom Relocation for Ustick Element

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low Bid

\$112,000.00

Company

Beal

\$112,885.00

Gafford

## Pavement Repair at Lake Hazel Middle School - B

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low Bid

\$84,835.00

Company

Diamond

\$94,287.54

PSI

\$102,151.00

Capital

\$128,100.00

Paul Construction

## Schweitzer Mountain Road 2016 Asphalt Overlay

Bid Date 7/12/2016

Location Sandpoint, ID

Apparent Low Bid

\$149,986.84

Company

Wood's Crushing & Hauling Inc.

\$150,765.00

Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016



## Ustick Rd & Lake Ave Roundabout, Asphalt Pavin

Bid Date 7/12/2016 Location Caldwell, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$213,370.00	Central Paving Co. Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$224,200.00	Idaho Sand & Gravel

## Ductwork Replacement, Lake's Crossing - Sparks

Bid Date 7/13/2016 Location Sparks, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$359,000.00	Mt. Rose Heating & AC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$374,910.00	Gardner Engineering
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$430,000.00	Fleet Heating & Air

## Glendale and Mountain Dell Golf Course Upgrade

Bid Date 7/13/2016 Location Salt Lake City, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		See Attached

## 3100 East Improvement Project - Sandy

Bid Date 7/14/2016 Location Sandy, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$390,250.00	Kilgore
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$399,735.00	Miller

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Little Cottonwood Safe Sidewalk Project - Phase 2

Bid Date 7/14/2016 Location Sandy, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$329,550.00	Quicksilver
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$373,967.00	Beck
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$377,300.00	Bowen

## Rebid 11800 South Control Valve Vault - Riverton

Bid Date 7/14/2016 Location Riverton, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$120,443.00	Ellsworth Paulsen Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$152,770.00	Hills Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$166,800.00	Beck Construction

## Troughs, Tanks, & Pipes - Burley

Bid Date 7/14/2016 Location Burley, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$26,460.00	Mountain Meadow Ranch, Inc.

## 2016 Asphalt Paving - Sandpoint

Bid Date 7/18/2016 Location Sandpoint, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$190,299.50	Woods
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$190,327.25	Interstate

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Last Chance Road Re-Grade and Pavement - Elko

Bid Date 7/18/2016 Location Elko County, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$915,473.00	Remington Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,115,891.09	Canyon Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,143,515.60	Ruby Dome Construction

## Modular Classroom (1) Relocation for Eagle Hills

Bid Date 7/18/2016 Location Eagle, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$65,279.00	Gafford
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$82,900.00	Beal

## Montana Wastewater System Improvements - Harl

Bid Date 7/18/2016 Location Harlem, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,799,140.00	Century Companies
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,266,944.50	JTL Group
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$5,303,198.50	Meyer Contracting

## 2016 Road Improvement - Syracuse

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Syracuse, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$659,244.00	Staker Parson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$668,741.86	Consolidated Paving & Concrete, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$724,000.00	Granite Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$787,729.73	Post Asphalt & Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$828,703.00	Advanced Paving & Construction LLC

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016



## BSU Admin Building 3rd Floor Remodel - Boise

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$430,900.00	Scott Hedrick Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$448,407.00	Burton Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$468,753.00	Wright Brothers
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$469,500.00	Gafford Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$555,000.00	Morgan Construction

## City Hall Garage Gates - Reno

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Reno, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$247,771.00	Nelson Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$274,817.00	Sentinel Builders, LLC.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$332,200.00	Titan Electrical

## Rebid - U of I Aquaculture Research Institute - Mo

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Moscow, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,897,000.00	NNAC, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,999,300.00	Northcon, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,070,600.00	Contractors NW, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,300,000.00	Golis Construction, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016



## UDOT - I-215; MP .07 - 6.89 & I-215; MP .07 - 6.89 -

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Salt Lake County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,604,512.80	Dry Creek Structures LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,884,783.20	Meadow Valley Contractors

## UDOT - Region 4 Public Grade Crossing Signing

Bid Date 7/19/2016 Location Various Counties, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$144,920.00	Straight Stripe Painting Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$403,360.00	Nichols Building, LLC

## 2016 Pavement Maintenance - Washoe County

Bid Date 7/20/2016 Location Washoe County, NV

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$5,137,007.00	Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$5,620,620.73	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, July 22, 2016



## 2016 Sewer Line Replacement - Shoshoni

Bid Date 7/20/2016

Location Shoshoni, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$263,825.00	Wilson Bros Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$279,965.00	Viper Underground
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$298,751.00	High Country Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$333,966.71	71 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$335,516.00	Jerry Bornhoft Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$409,007.75	CJS Concrete & Excavating
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$428,120.00	Dale Wealler Wyoming, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$432,450.14	Daniels Incorporated

## Emergency Generator, Phase 2 - Data Room Expa

Bid Date 7/21/2016

Location Post Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$102,500.00	James Construction, LLC.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$104,975.00	Meridian Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$107,213.00	CR Clark Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$109,875.00	Thorco Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$110,000.00	William Welch Corp.



# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## Warden School District Ag Barn

**Bid Date** 7/15/2016      **City** Warden      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending 07-18-16

## City of Tukwila - Andover Park East Water Main and Sewer Replacements

**Bid Date** 7/18/2016      **City**      **Region**

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,504,684.14	Titan Earthwork, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,756,659.38	Scarsella Bros., Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,461,940.50	KC Equipment LLC

## Whitman County - Sand Road CRP #9060-5

**Bid Date** 7/18/2016      **City** Whitman County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,816,621.00	MA DEATLEY CONSTRUCTION
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,163,437.00	WESTERN CONSTRUCTION
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,322,798.89	ML ALBRIGHT & SONS

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## City of Walla Walla - 2016 Clinton Street Bridge Sewer Main Replacement

**Bid Date** 7/19/2016      **City** Walla Walla      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$41,523.57	Accelerated Construction & Excavating LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$42,852.38	Scout Lake Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$58,950.84	Sharpe & Preszler Construction Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$59,911.34	Wilson Brothers (DW Excavating)

## East Valley School District - Central Field Modifications

**Bid Date** 7/19/2016      **City** Yakima      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$232,200.80	Granite Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$256,541.96	Kearby Welch Construction, LLC

## EWU - Gym Floor Refinish

**Bid Date** 7/19/2016      **City** Cheney      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$15,680.00	Superior Floor Refinishing LLC

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## Port of Bellingham - C Street Terminal Phase 1 Rebid

**Bid Date** 7/19/2016      **City** Bellingham      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,034,742.91	IMCO General Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,080,763.61	Ram Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,206,950.17	Faber Construction

## Rebid - U of I Aquaculture Research Institute - Moscow

**Bid Date** 7/19/2016      **City** Moscow      **Region** Northern ID

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,897,000.00	NNAC, Inc. - Base Bid
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,999,300.00	Northcon, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,070,600.00	Contractors NW, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,300,000.00	Golis Construction, Inc.

## Bat House Replacement at the Usk Hatchery

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Usk      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## City of Chelan - Lift Station No. 12 and Associated Gravity Mains and Force Mains

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Chelan      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

## Columbia County - Neace Bridge Fabrication & Delivery

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Columbia County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$165,000.00	Pretek Group

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$210,012.00	Contech
--------------------------	--------------	---------

## Columbia County - New Transfer Station Project

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Columbia County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$633,663.30	P.O.W. Contracting, Inc.

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$711,292.74	Halme Construction
--------------------------	--------------	--------------------

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## Columbia County - Seneca Building Demolition – Phase 1

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Columbia County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$111,200.00	3Kings Environmental, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$191,350.00	Mangum Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$237,785.75	Barker, Inc.

## Columbia County - Transfer Station Rehabilitation Project

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Columbia County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$263,169.00	Halme Builders

## Snohomish County PUD - RFP #10105 - PWC – 2016 Zayo Group 2

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Snohomish County      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$288,648.00	Potelco, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$324,015.00	Magnum Power LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$397,158.95	Michels Corporation

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## Town of Twisp - Burton Street and Riverside Avenue Overlay Project

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Twisp      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$157,300.00	Mitchell Trucking
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$174,100.00	Granite Construction Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$208,075.00	Central Wa. Asphalt, Inc.

## Washington State Veterans Cemetery - Columbarium Expansion

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Medical Lake      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,450,000.00	Halme Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,527,000.00	Meridian Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,845,200.00	National Native American Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,910,371.44	WM Winkler Co.

## WSDOT - Bainbridge Ferry Terminal Slip 1 Transfer Span & Towers Painting

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Kitsap County      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$427,499.00	Purcell P & C dba Purcell Painting & Coatings
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$540,340.16	Long Painting Company

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## WSDOT - Lower Sunnyslope Road Access Control (Small Works)

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Chelan County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$199,349.90	Construction Ahead, Inc. dba Pavement Surface Control

## WSDOT - SWR Regionwide Basic Safety Guardrail (2015-2017)

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Clark & Lewis      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$578,422.61	Peterson Brothers, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$588,888.00	Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$631,859.25	Construction Ahead, Inc. dba Pavement Surface Control

## WSDOT - W of Porter - Emergency Slope Stabilization (Small Works)

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Grays Harbor County      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$285,067.00	Triptych Construction, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$288,983.94	HI Tech Rockfall Construction, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, July 21, 2016

## Yakima County - Naches Rail to Trail & Old Naches Hwy to N 40th Ave

**Bid Date** 7/20/2016      **City** Yakima County      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,203,732.40	Granite Construction Company

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,466,501.27	Cascade Bridge, LLC
--------------------------	----------------	---------------------

## City of Toppenish - Washington Avenue Sidewalk Improvements

**Bid Date** 7/21/2016      **City** Toppenish      **Region** Eastern WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

## Snohomish County Housing - Westend Interior & Exterior Repairs

**Bid Date** 7/21/2016      **City** Snohomish County      **Region** Western WA

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$7,847,862.59	Pacific West Construction

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$8,319,523.00	Synergy
--------------------------	----------------	---------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$8,706,180.00	Allied
--------------------------	----------------	--------